
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 July 2022

M M1/2/3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAST EDDIE CARGO Last start Masters placegetter GUN, 14/07/2022, R12, M 3M 6P 3P M2/2/2R. Steel 521392 19/0169

 2 DUNCAN CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R2, P 6P (FEL)P 6P M2/2/2R. Steel 521389 10/0228

 3 EDALINE BALE Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R7, P 6P 4M 1M M2/1/1M. Holgate 499206 11/0204

 4 ARRIE A BLAZE Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 5P M2/1/2P. Braddon 498553 20/0198

 5 MISS JOSIE Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R3, P 5P 6M 7Y M3/2M. Clarke 508920 2/075
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P 4/5 318 NONE
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 1 BESTOW KEEPING 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 18/07/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 1P 4/1/2B. O'Neil 541763 10/9276

 2 SECRET LAYLA Last start placegetter DUB, 16/07/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 4P 4/1/1P. Braddon 538761 6/5216

 3 FUSION DIVA Dropping in grade DUB, 16/07/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 7P 4/1/2W. Mcdonald 540654 6/5240

 4 LATELY Dropping in grade DUB, 16/07/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 5M 4/1/2G. Smith 507764 21/20149

 5 WESTERN HERO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1G. Pickering 533646 16/9243

 6 NORTHERN FUSION Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/1K. Mcdonald 540650 5/4234

 7 FUSION HERO Last start winner DUB, 16/07/2022, R2, P 1P 7P 3P 5/4W. Mcdonald 540652 1/0110

 8 WINLOCK GEORGE Last start winner DUB, 16/07/2022, R1, P 1P 7P 5/4C. Tuntler 551802 1/096

 9 NOAH'S GIRL Last start placegetter DUB, 16/07/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3W. Mcdonald 540646 2/1222

 10 BLAZING FUTURE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 16/07/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 7P 5/4V. Pickering 541852 1/0144

 11 SUBZERO TRANS AM Last start placegetter DUB, 16/07/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 6P 5/4R. Harrison 539488 1/0141

 12 STAR HAWK Last start placegetter DUB, 16/07/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1T. Trappett 531006 6/5141

 13 TAKE NOTE Last start placegetter DUB, 16/07/2022, R11, P 2P 8P 6P 5/4D. Lee 542579 2/0124

 14 CHASING RALPH Last start placegetter DUB, 16/07/2022, R11, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4R. Harrison 539489 1/0105

 15 WINLOCK JIMMY Last start Provincial winner BAT, 18/04/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4C. Tuntler 551800 1/097

 16 LUMEAH FINN 2 Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 16/07/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 8P 5/2G. Abernethy 526376 3/2108

 17 SHARE THE MOMENT Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 16/07/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 4P 5/4A. Lee 538566 1/0105

 18 LUMEAH GEORGE Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 16/07/2022, R11, P 7P 2P 8P 5/1G. Abernethy 526370 6/596

 19 WHIZBANG ALICE Dropping in grade BAT, 18/07/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 1P 5/1T. Trappett 537148 6/5156

 20 AT RANDOM Dropping in grade DUB, 16/07/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 7P 5/1J. Lee 542580 6/5147

 21 BAD MONDAY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/07/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3P. Parker 528760 2/1186

 22 ARMATREE FERDI 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3G. Pickering 542940 2/1174

 23 MEEKA'S ANGEL Weighted points score YNG, 09/07/2022, R8, Y 2Y 4P 5P 5/1E. Hughes 528264 12/8164

 24 CRAWL Weighted points score DUB, 21/05/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1C. Tuntler 528729 9/4153

 25 SWIFT SHARON 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3V. Pickering 542218 3/1148

 26 ALMOST PERSUADED Weighted points score BAT, 18/07/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 6P 5/2M. Clarke 550762 3/2139

 27 FUSION ART 1 Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1R. Hawker 525693 11/8130

 28 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Weighted points score GBN, 15/07/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 9/8125

 29 MIDNIGHT JILL Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R11, P 8P 3P 4P 5/4T. Ferris 539945 2/0116

 30 ON THE WAGON Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 4P 5/1G. Dixon 546381 4/3114

 31 SPEED STRIKE Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 3P 5/2G. Dixon 546256 3/2108
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Div Wins /
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 32 WHAT'S TO COME Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R11, P 8P 3P 7Y 5/4M. Clarke 534214 4/097

 33 DEAD MAN'S CURVE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 17/07/2022, R12, P 5P 5Y 5P 5/4E. Hughes 555329 1/094

 34 QUEUE FOR QUIDS Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1J. Lee 526259 6/491

 35 MISS ONO Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 4P 5/3A. Ginn 541817 2/187

 36 I'M NO SLOUCH Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4R. Harrison 539486 1/081

 37 NOBODY'S CHILD Weighted points score DUB, 02/07/2022, R12, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4M. Clarke 539004 1/053
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 1 FUSION HERO Last start winner DUB, 16/07/2022, R2, P 1P 7P 3P 5/4W. Mcdonald 540652 1/0110

 2 WINLOCK GEORGE Last start winner DUB, 16/07/2022, R1, P 1P 7P 5/4C. Tuntler 551802 1/096

 3 NOAH'S GIRL Last start placegetter DUB, 16/07/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3W. Mcdonald 540646 2/1222

 4 BLAZING FUTURE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 16/07/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 7P 5/4V. Pickering 541852 1/0144

 5 STAR HAWK Last start placegetter DUB, 16/07/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1T. Trappett 531006 6/5141

 6 SUBZERO TRANS AM Last start placegetter DUB, 16/07/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 6P 5/4R. Harrison 539488 1/0141

 7 TAKE NOTE Last start placegetter DUB, 16/07/2022, R11, P 2P 8P 6P 5/4D. Lee 542579 2/0124

 8 CHASING RALPH Last start placegetter DUB, 16/07/2022, R11, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4R. Harrison 539489 1/0105

 9 WINLOCK JIMMY Last start Provincial winner BAT, 18/04/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4C. Tuntler 551800 1/097

 10 LUMEAH FINN 2 Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 16/07/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 8P 5/2G. Abernethy 526376 3/2108

 11 SHARE THE MOMENT Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 16/07/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 4P 5/4A. Lee 538566 1/0105

 12 LUMEAH GEORGE Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 16/07/2022, R11, P 7P 2P 8P 5/1G. Abernethy 526370 6/596

 13 WHIZBANG ALICE Dropping in grade BAT, 18/07/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 1P 5/1T. Trappett 537148 6/5156

 14 AT RANDOM Dropping in grade DUB, 16/07/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 7P 5/1J. Lee 542580 6/5147

 15 BAD MONDAY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/07/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3P. Parker 528760 2/1186

 16 ARMATREE FERDI 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3G. Pickering 542940 2/1174

 17 MEEKA'S ANGEL Weighted points score YNG, 09/07/2022, R8, Y 2Y 4P 5P 5/1E. Hughes 528264 12/8164

 18 CRAWL Weighted points score DUB, 21/05/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1C. Tuntler 528729 9/4153

 19 SWIFT SHARON 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3V. Pickering 542218 3/1148

 20 ALMOST PERSUADED Weighted points score BAT, 18/07/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 6P 5/2M. Clarke 550762 3/2139

 21 FUSION ART 1 Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1R. Hawker 525693 11/8130

 22 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Weighted points score GBN, 15/07/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 9/8125

 23 MIDNIGHT JILL Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R11, P 8P 3P 4P 5/4T. Ferris 539945 2/0116

 24 ON THE WAGON Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 4P 5/1G. Dixon 546381 4/3114

 25 SPEED STRIKE Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 3P 5/2G. Dixon 546256 3/2108

 26 WHAT'S TO COME Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R11, P 8P 3P 7Y 5/4M. Clarke 534214 4/097

 27 DEAD MAN'S CURVE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 17/07/2022, R12, P 5P 5Y 5P 5/4E. Hughes 555329 1/094

 28 QUEUE FOR QUIDS Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1J. Lee 526259 6/491

 29 MISS ONO Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 4P 5/3A. Ginn 541817 2/187

 30 I'M NO SLOUCH Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4R. Harrison 539486 1/081

 31 NOBODY'S CHILD Weighted points score DUB, 02/07/2022, R12, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4M. Clarke 539004 1/053
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 1 CLARE A CHANCE Last start winner BAT, 18/07/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2P. Braddon 539816 11/10384

 2 DIGGER'S MAGIC Last start winner DUB, 16/07/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 2P 1/2P. Braddon 539811 15/14354

 3 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Last start winner DUB, 16/07/2022, R12, P 1P 1P 4P 2/1/2G. Pickering 534560 24/12321

 4 SANDY'S HOPE Last start placegetter DUB, 16/07/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 1P 2/1/2P. Braddon 539813 7/6330

 5 MAGICAL BEAR Last start placegetter BAT, 18/07/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 3P 2/1/1P. Braddon 528256 25/24288

 6 BESTOW KEEPING 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 18/07/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 1P 4/1/2B. O'Neil 541763 10/9276

 7 SECRET LAYLA Last start placegetter DUB, 16/07/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 4P 4/1/1P. Braddon 538761 6/5216

 8 FUSION DIVA Dropping in grade DUB, 16/07/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 7P 4/1/2W. Mcdonald 540654 6/5240

 9 LATELY Dropping in grade DUB, 16/07/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 5M 4/1/2G. Smith 507764 21/20149

 10 WESTERN HERO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1G. Pickering 533646 16/9243

 11 NORTHERN FUSION Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/1K. Mcdonald 540650 5/4234
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DUB Saturday, 23 July 2022
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 1 JUST WHISKEY Last start placegetter DUB, 16/07/2022, R2, P 2P M/1P. Braddon 552273 0/0134

 2 JAKE'S RETURN Last start placegetter DUB, 16/07/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 7P M/1M. Townsend 544325 0/0100

 3 MAXIMUM JUSTICE Last start placegetter DUB, 16/07/2022, R2, P 3P 5P M/1T. Trappett 538097 0/088

 4 TRIPLE SPOOK 3 Last start placegetter BAT, 18/07/2022, R2, P 3P 7P M/1G. Prestwidge 548187 0/079

 5 LOST FOREST 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 16/07/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 6P M/1S. Kirby 538755 0/086

 6 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 02/07/2022, R1, P 8P 2P 4P M/1P. Parker 551255 0/068

 7 JET TARO First start M/1J. Foley 547882 0/00

 8 SUBZERO PATTY First start M/1R. Harrison 553191 0/00

 9 FUSION ANGEL First start M/1W. Mcdonald 548764 0/00

 10 ALL ABOUT BILL First start M/1D. Harkin 537813 0/00

 11 FUSION MOW IT Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 16/07/2022, R1, P 7P M/1W. Mcdonald 540644 0/033

 12 RETHINK IT Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 16/07/2022, R1, P 8P M/1B. Mchattan 556156 0/025

 13 BOGAN ROAD Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 6P M/1G. Dixon 543510 0/054

 14 SUNSET STRIP Weighted points score DUB, 07/05/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 8P M/1C. Rusten 546696 0/048

 15 BROKEN ARROW Weighted points score DUB, 02/07/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 8P M/1D. Harkin 534207 0/036

 16 QUICK CASH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 8P M/1N. Hand 543147 0/033
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 1 TIPPY TARO Last start placegetter DUB, 09/07/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2J. Foley 544658 7/4294

 2 BESTOW KEEPING 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 18/07/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 1P 4/1/2B. O'Neil 541763 10/9276

 3 ROOKIE FUSION Last start placegetter DUB, 16/07/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 1P 4/1/1W. Mcdonald 541850 5/4222

 4 WESTERN HERO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1G. Pickering 533646 16/9243

 5 MIN JAM SAYA Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 5P 4/1/1A. Ginn 528338 7/5153

 6 WHITE TICKET Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 6P 4/1/1N. Hand 533177 9/3135

 7 LEKTRA LITTLE Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 7P 4/1/1B. O'Neil 533918 13/7120

 8 KARINYA CREEK Last start winner DUB, 25/06/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 1P 5/3I. Gilders 549413 2/1181

 9 MY BOY MATTY Last start winner DUB, 02/07/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4C. Rusten 540967 1/0140

 10 WINLOCK JAY Last start placegetter DUB, 16/07/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 1P 5/3A. Ginn 551257 2/1201

 11 BLAZING FUTURE 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 16/07/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 7P 5/4V. Pickering 541852 1/0144

 12 HILLSIDE TERRACE Last start placegetter BAT, 18/07/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1S. Kirby 538752 4/3132

 13 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 16/07/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 4P 5/1G. Pickering 528435 14/4135

 14 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/07/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3P. Parker 528760 2/1186

 15 GALAH Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 3P 5/1C. Tuntler 541818 4/3177

 16 ARMATREE FERDI 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3G. Pickering 542940 2/1174

 17 RAYMOND CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4R. Steel 539600 1/0165

 18 SWIFT SHARON 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3V. Pickering 542218 3/1148

 19 DOTTI TARO Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 5P 5/2D. Foley 544659 3/2147

 20 IRINKA MEGAN Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 6P 5/4R. Smith 546140 1/0141

 21 WHISKEY DELUXE Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R12, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4P. Braddon 552277 1/0135

 22 FUSION ART 2 Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1R. Hawker 525693 11/8130

 23 EARN THE LOOT Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1T. Trappett 534758 6/3129

 24 LUMEAH FINN 1 Weighted points score GBN, 08/07/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 8P 5/2G. Abernethy 526376 3/2108

 25 DEAD MAN'S CURVE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 17/07/2022, R12, P 5P 5Y 5P 5/4E. Hughes 555329 1/094

 26 NOW WE KNOW Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4M. Clarke 534195 1/073
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 1 KARINYA CREEK Last start winner DUB, 25/06/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 1P 5/3I. Gilders 549413 2/1181

 2 MY BOY MATTY Last start winner DUB, 02/07/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4C. Rusten 540967 1/0140

 3 WINLOCK JAY Last start placegetter DUB, 16/07/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 1P 5/3A. Ginn 551257 2/1201

 4 BLAZING FUTURE 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 16/07/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 7P 5/4V. Pickering 541852 1/0144

 5 HILLSIDE TERRACE Last start placegetter BAT, 18/07/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1S. Kirby 538752 4/3132

 6 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 16/07/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 4P 5/1G. Pickering 528435 14/4135

 7 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/07/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3P. Parker 528760 2/1186

 8 GALAH Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 3P 5/1C. Tuntler 541818 4/3177

 9 ARMATREE FERDI 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3G. Pickering 542940 2/1174

 10 RAYMOND CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4R. Steel 539600 1/0165

 11 SWIFT SHARON 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3V. Pickering 542218 3/1148

 12 DOTTI TARO Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 5P 5/2D. Foley 544659 3/2147

 13 IRINKA MEGAN Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 6P 5/4R. Smith 546140 1/0141

 14 WHISKEY DELUXE Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R12, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4P. Braddon 552277 1/0135

 15 FUSION ART 2 Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1R. Hawker 525693 11/8130

 16 EARN THE LOOT Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1T. Trappett 534758 6/3129

 17 LUMEAH FINN 1 Weighted points score GBN, 08/07/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 8P 5/2G. Abernethy 526376 3/2108

 18 DEAD MAN'S CURVE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 17/07/2022, R12, P 5P 5Y 5P 5/4E. Hughes 555329 1/094

 19 NOW WE KNOW Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4M. Clarke 534195 1/073
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 1 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Last start winner DUB, 16/07/2022, R12, P 1P 1P 4P 2/1/2G. Pickering 534560 24/12321

 2 FUSION DOLL Last start winner DUB, 16/07/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 1P 3/1/2W. Mcdonald 538748 6/5219

 3 GYPSY LANE Last start placegetter DUB, 16/07/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 1P 3/1/2P. Braddon 540647 6/5336

 4 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R12, P 6P 2P 3P 3/1/1G. Pickering 526873 11/3267

 5 TIPPY TARO Last start placegetter DUB, 09/07/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2J. Foley 544658 7/4294

 6 BESTOW KEEPING 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 18/07/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 1P 4/1/2B. O'Neil 541763 10/9276

 7 ROOKIE FUSION Last start placegetter DUB, 16/07/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 1P 4/1/1W. Mcdonald 541850 5/4222

 8 WESTERN HERO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1G. Pickering 533646 16/9243

 9 MIN JAM SAYA Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 5P 4/1/1A. Ginn 528338 7/5153

 10 WHITE TICKET Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 6P 4/1/1N. Hand 533177 9/3135

 11 LEKTRA LITTLE Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 7P 4/1/1B. O'Neil 533918 13/7120
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 1 BOGAN CROW Last start placegetter GBN, 15/07/2022, R1, P 3P 6P M/1G. Dixon 543506 0/083

 2 TRIPLE SPOOK 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 18/07/2022, R2, P 3P 7P M/1G. Prestwidge 548187 0/079

 3 LOST FOREST 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 16/07/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 6P M/1S. Kirby 538755 0/086

 4 SUBZERO SONYA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 09/07/2022, R1, P 5P 2P 6P M/1R. Harrison 553193 0/082

 5 SUBZERO SELMA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 02/07/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 3P M/1R. Harrison 553197 0/072

 6 BRANDY CARGO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 14/07/2022, R2, P 8P 2P 4P M/1R. Steel 539592 0/072

 7 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 02/07/2022, R1, P 8P 2P 4P M/1P. Parker 551255 0/068

 8 ROW KEEPING 2 First start M/1C. Roberts 552563 0/00

 9 KARINYA MICK First start M/1I. Gilders 549412 0/00

 10 FUSION MANU Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 07/05/2022, R2, P 6P M/1W. Mcdonald 548767 0/063

 11 KENNY KEEPING 2 Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R4, P 6P 5P M/1C. Roberts 552566 0/071

 12 BLUE HILL GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R2, P 7P 4Y 4P M/1M. Townsend 535327 0/054

 13 BLOSSOM'S RHINO Weighted points score DUB, 02/07/2022, R3, P 8P 6P M/1D. Duncan 542875 0/045

 14 ALL ABOUT LAURA Weighted points score DUB, 02/07/2022, R2, P 8P 6P 7P M/1D. Harkin 537817 0/044

 15 QUICK CASH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 8P M/1N. Hand 543147 0/033
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 July 2022

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPREME SWORD Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4G. Kilpatrick 547783 1/0153

 2 PEA BOW 1 Weighted points score WPK, 13/07/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 3P 5/3S. Albon 532710 2/1135

 3 RED HOT FRANKIE Weighted points score TEM, 17/07/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 5/4R. Smith 550335 1/0124

 4 THINK ABOUT IT Weighted points score TRA, 01/07/2022, R2 5P 6P 7P 5/4R. Hill 541863 1/078

 5 CHARLIE'S RHINO Last start placegetter DUB, 02/07/2022, R5, P 2P 4P M/1D. Duncan 542874 0/0150

 6 RHINO MISS Weighted points score DUB, 02/07/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 5P M/1D. Duncan 542876 0/0101

 7 TRIPLE SPOOK 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/07/2022, R2, P 3P 7P M/1G. Prestwidge 548187 0/079

 8 KENNY KEEPING 1 Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R4, P 6P 5P M/1C. Roberts 552566 0/071

 9 ROW KEEPING 1 Weighted points score M/1C. Roberts 552563 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 July 2022

P 4 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HERE COMES BUDDY Last start winner DUB, 16/07/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 8P 4/1/2D. Hoskins 542371 7/4210

 2 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R12, P 6P 2P 3P 4/1/1G. Pickering 526873 11/7267
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 July 2022

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IRINKA ANDY Last start winner TEM, 17/07/2022, R4, P 1P 7P 1P 5/2R. Smith 547359 3/2182

 2 TOTAL BOGLE Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R7, P 2P 5P 2P 5/1L. Winter 530446 5/3195

 3 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 4P 5/1G. Pickering 528435 14/6135

 4 PEA BOW 2 Weighted points score WPK, 13/07/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 3P 5/3S. Albon 532710 2/1135

14 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 19 July 2022 - 08:02 AM WST


